6/16/2020 Signatories - Pledge to Parents & Students

Classcraft (http://www.classcraft.com)

ClassDojo (https://www.classdojo.com)
Classhopper (http://classhopperapp.com)
ClassK12 (https://www.classk12.com)

Classkick (http://www.classkick.com/)

ClassLink (https://www.classlink.com)
ClassMaxApp (https://classmaxapp.com/)
ClassroomQ (https://classroomq.com/)

ClassTrak (https://www.classtrak.com/)
Classworks (http://www.classworks.com)

Clay Piggy (http://www.claypiggy.com)

Clever (https://clever.com)

Closegap (https://www.closegap.org/)

Code Avengers (https://www.codeavengers.com/)
Code.org (https://code.org/)

CodeMonkey (https://www.p[a);codemonkey.com)
College Board (https://www.collegeboard.org/)
Common Threads (http://www.commonthreads.org)
Commonlit (http://www.commonlit.org)
CompuScholar (https://www.compuscholar.com)
Couragion (https://www.couragion.com/)

CPS! (http://www.cpsiltd.com)

Crostini (Walsh Networks) (https://www.crostini.io/)
CueThink (http://www.cuethink.com/)

Curriculum Associates (http://www.curriculumassociates.com/?utm_source=WordofMouth&utm_medium=vanityURL&utm_content=Multi-

use&utm_campaign=cainc_com)

D2L (Brightspace) (http://www.d2l.com/)

Deledao (https://www.deledao.com/)

Desmos (https://www.desmos.com/)

Didax (http://www.didax.com/kathyrichardson/AMCanywhere/)
DOGOnews (https://www.dogonews.com/)

Don Johnston, Inc. (http://donjohnston.com/)

Double Time Docs (https://www.doubletimedocs.com)
Drawp for School (http://drawpforschool.com)

Dreambox (https://www.dreambox.con/)

E-Line Media (Gamestar Mechanic) (https://elinemedia.com/)

EBSCO Information Services (https://www.ebsco.com/)
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